LED lamps
Data sheet
Features : 12-04-2016
• Energy saving lamps
• Energy efficiency class A+
• High luminous efficiency
• Colour rendering index Ra ≥ 80
• Colour consistency  SDCM max 6

[W]Picture Total luminous
flux [lm]
Equivalent
incadescent  lamp
power [W]
Luminous
efficiency [lm/W]Product code Useful luminous
flux [lm]
Strona 1 z 3
LED lamps
Data sheet
12-04-2016
Technical data - lamps with E27 and E14 base :
LED-12W27K200E27G120-AL. 12,0 1055 1055 88 75 2 700 200 30 000 E27 156 120 12 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 100 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-10W27K200E27G95-AL. 10,0 806 806 81 60 2 700 200 30 000 E27 132 95 10 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 80 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-15W27K200E27A65-AL 15,0 1520 1520 101 100 2 700 200 30 000 E27 130 65 15 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 120 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-12W27K200E27A60-AL 12,0 1055 1055 88 75 2 700 200 30 000 E27 120 60 12 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 100 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-10W27K200E27A60-AL 10,0 806 806 81 60 2 700 200 30 000 E27 112 60 10 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 80 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-10W27K360E27A65-MCOB 10,0 1100 1100 110 77 2 700 360 30 000 E27 115 65 10 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 120 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-8W27K360E27A65-MCOB 8,0 840 840 105 62 2 700 360 30 000 E27 115 65 8 >0,5 220-240
50/60Hz - 110 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-6W27K360E27A60-MCOB 6,0 600 600 100 48 2 700 360 30 000 E27 110 60 6 >0.5 220-240
50/60Hz - 90 35 000 <1 <0,5
LED-4W30K200E14P45-AL 4,0 300 300 75 30 3 000 200 20 000 E14 79 45 4 >0,4 220-240
50/60Hz - 40 35000 <1 <0,5
LED-5,5W30K200E14C-AL 5,5 470 470 85 40 3 000 200 30 000 E14 103 37 6 >0.5 220-240
50/60Hz - 45 35000 <1 <0,5
LED-5,5W30K200E27G45-AL 5,5 470 470 85 40 3 000 200 30 000 E27 77 45 6 >0.5 220-240